877-883-5278  |  sales@mainplacelighting.com  |  mainplacelighting.com
LLP (LED Light Panel) has revolutionized retail and architectural lighting. This frameless, edge-lit LED
light panel produces a bright, even light across its entire surface. It can be ordered in any shape,
size, and color and can be put virtually anywhere. The applications are endless.
LED Light Panel
FEATURES
 Available in custom sizes, shapes, and curves
 Full color customization

Actual reading may differ for different LEDs,
LGPs or even different meters
ORDER INFORMATION
Series # Size Color
Temperature
Illuminated
Face Option Cable Length LED Location
LLP12
8 mm depth 12 V
LLP24
8 mm depth 24 V
CS: Custom shape
(drawing may be
required)
3000 K
3500 K
4100 K
5300 K
6300 K
CCT (2700 K - 6500 K)
RGB
Static red
Static green
Static blue
SFI: Single face
DFI: Double face
WL15: 5’ (1500 mm) power
cord with
2.1 / 5.5 mm barrel plug
WL30: 10’ (3000 mm)
power cord with
2.1 / 5.5 mm barrel plug
L1: LEDs along 1 long edge
L2: LEDs along 2 long edges
S1: LEDs along 1 short edge
S2: LEDs along 2 short edges
S4: LEDs along all 4 edges
CI: Custom illumination
12” (304.8 mm) x 12” (304.8 mm) LumiSheet
with 5300 K LEDs lit along 2 long edges (8 W)
48” (1219.2 mm)
24
” (
60
9.
6
m
m
)
Center
3200 lux
5” (127 mm) away from edge
3500 lux
LEDs
24” (609.6 mm) x 48” (1219.2 mm)
LumiSheet with 5300 K LEDs lit
along 2 long edges (30 W)
96” (2438.4 mm)
48
” (
12
19
.2
 m
m
)
Center
2035 lux
5” (127 mm) away from edge
2640 lux
LEDs
48” (1219.2 mm) x 96” (2438.4 mm)